
SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, JAIPUR 

SCHEDULE OF WORKING / HOLIDAYS AND ASSESSMENTS SESSION 2023-24 

NORTH ZONE 

Months & Year Calendar Days Sundays Festivals Total Holidays Festivals Working Day 

Feb-23 28 4 2 6 
11.02.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
18.02.2023 Saturday) Maha Shivaratri 

22 

Mar-23 31 4 6 
ଵ

ଶ
 10 

ଵ

ଶ
 

06.03.2023 (Monday) Holika Dahan 
07.03.2023 (Tuesday) Dhulandi 
11.03.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday) 
15.03.2023 (Wednesday) Sheetala Ashtami 
23.03.2023 (Thursday) Chetichand  
24.03.2023 (Friday) Gangur (Half Day) 
30.03.2023 (Thursday) Ram Navami 

20
ଵ

ଶ
 

Apr-23 30 5 6 11 

04.04.2023 (Tuesday) Mahavir Jayanti 
07.04.2023 (Friday) Good Friday 
08.04.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
11.04.2023 (Tuesday) Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti 
14.04.2023 (Friday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 
22.04.2023 (Saturday) Parshuram Jayanti, Id-Ul-Fitar 

19 

May-23 31 4 2 6 
13.05.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
22.05.2023 (Monday) Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

25 

Jun-23 30 4 2 6 
10.06.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
29.06.2023 (Thursday) Id – Ul- Zuha 

24 

Jul-23 31 5 2 7 
08.07.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
29.07.2023 (Saturday) Muharram 

24 

Aug-23 31 4 3 7 
12.08.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
15.08.2023 (Tuesday) Independence Day 
30.08.2023 (Wednesday) Raksha Bandhan 

24 

Sep-23 30 4 5 9 

07.09.2023 (Thursday) Sri Krishan Janmastami 
09.09.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
19.09.2023 (Tuesday) Ganesh Charurthi 
25.09.2023 (Monday) Ramdev Jayanti, Teja Dasmi 
28.09.2023(Thursday) Milad – ud - nabhi 

21 

Oct-23 31 5 4 9 

02.10.2023 (Monday) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
14.10.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
15.10.2023 (Sunday) Ghatasthapana 
23.10.2023 (Monday)  Maha Navami 
24.10.2023 (Tuesday) Vijaya Dashami 

22 

Nov-23 30 4 6 
ଵ

ଶ
 10 

ଵ

ଶ
 

01.11.2023 (Wednesday) Karwa Chauth (Half Day) 
11.11.2023 to 16.11.2023 (Diwali Break) 
27.11.2023 (Monday) Gurunanak Jayanti 

19 
ଵ

ଶ
 

Dec-23 31 5 2 7 
09.12.2023 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
25.12.2023 (Monday) Christmas 

24 

Jan-24 31 4 4 8 

13.01.2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday 
15.01.2024 (Monday) Makar Sankranti 
17.01.2024 (Wedesday) Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 
26.01.2024 (Friday) Republic Day 
28.01.2024 (Sunday) Dev Narayan Jayanti 

23 

Total 365 52 45 97  268 
 


